



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 37/2017**

MS ANITA SAINI

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Himanshu Garg, Adv

versus

SWIFT ROAD LINK PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS Defendants

Through: Mr. Anil Goel, Adv for D1 to 7.

Proceedings: 11:40 AM to 01:00 PM

Evidence recorded: 11:52AM to 12:50 PM

No of pages: 04

CORAM:

MS. VANDANA JAIN (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

04.07.2022

PW1- Ms. Anita Saini partly cross examined. Her further cross examination is deferred on the request of witness.

Put up for further cross examination of PW1 on 06.10.2022.

**VANDANA JAIN (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)**

JULY 4, 2022

SK